
Deori

SH358

345 395

355

37
0

385

320

315

310

305

40
5

375

385

405

405

33
0

365

400

33
5

390 380
395

375

375

140

183

182

85

Mhaisuli

Ghonadi

Pindakepar

Kotijambhora

Kosabi(kh)

80°20'30"E

80°20'30"E

80°20'0"E

80°20'0"E

80°19'30"E

80°19'30"E

80°19'0"E

80°19'0"E

20
°5

6'3
0"

N

20
°5

6'3
0"

N

20
°5

6'0
"N 20
°5

6'0
"N

20
°5

5'3
0"

N

20
°5

5'3
0"

N

20
°5

5'0
"N 20

°5
5'0

"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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